
Tuesday, October 10ll Y 650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Light and shade
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. A. J. Ward-law,
10.20 For My Lady: "The Manin the Dark’
10.655 Health in the Home:
"Those Arteries of Yours"
41. 0 Morning melodies
411.145 Music While You Work
712. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational. session
2. 0 Musical snapshots
2.30 Classical music
3.30 Connoisseur’s Diary
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
4.46 Children’s session: "The
Sky Blue Falcon"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
6.30 Dinner music continued
7. 0 Local news service
7.15 Talk by the a

asta ie Ex-pert
7.30 "Barbara at eiias She
Makes Her Own Soap": Newserial by Mary Scott, writtenfor and produced by the NBS
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Intermission: BBC Variety
Orchestra, conducted by Charles
Shadwell. Vocalist: StephenManton (BBC production)
8.30 "The Seasons: Summer in
England" (BBC production)
8.45 "The Woman Without a
Name"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Anne Shelton,
"Love at Last’ (Cherkose)
9.30 Fashions in

peledy?studio programme by the Dance
Orchestra
10. 0. Personal Album, featuring
Diana Gale (U.S.A. programme)40.15 Repetition of ~ Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas
10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ON?
* AUCKLAND
880 ke. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 Symphonic programme:
BBC Symphony Orchestra,
"Leonora"? Overture, No. 1, Op.
138

_ (Beethoven)
8. 8 The BBC Symphony

Oren.estra, Symphony No. 6
Op. 68 (Pastoral) + Ba

thoven)
8.50 Herbert Janssen (bari-
tone), "Some Day,’ "All Have
Gone to Rest," "Deep in theHeart,’ "To Rest, to Rest’
(Wolf)
9. 1 Contemporary Composers
Joseph Szigeti (violin) and Or-
echestre de la Societe des Con-
certs du Conservatoire, Paris,
Concer (Bloch)34 BC Northern Orchestra,
by South African Com-

posers (BBC programme)
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

(]ZANA AUCKLAND1250 kc, 240 m,
6. 0-8.0am. News: First Call:
Time
12. 0-5.15 p.m. News: A.E.S.
Matinee: Guy Lombardo: Jubilee
5.45 Spotlight Bands
6. 0-7.0 Information, Please!:
Amos and Andy :

7. 0-9.15 News: Mail Call:
Double Feature: Basin Street
9.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
6.15 Breakfast session
9. @ Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Star
10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session2.0 Classical Hour3.0 Feature Time
3.28 10 3.30 Time signals40 "Grand. City"4.45 Children’s session: Daisy
Kwan Kee-Sue’s Chinese Day
Programme Play: ‘The Night-ineala’

—
5.45Dinner music by the NBSLight Orchestra
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Gwenyth Greenwood (soprano),"At Night’. (Rachmaninoff,"Over the Steppe" (Gretchanin-of), "Spring Waters,’ ‘To theChildren" (Rachmaninoff), "I
Have Come to Say Good Morn-
ing!"? (RimskyKorsakov) (AStudio recital)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Belshazzar’s Feast":
Oratorio by Walton
Text from the Bible selected
and -arranged by 0O.- Sitwell.
Huddersfield Choir and the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-
-tra, with Brass Bands, Conduc-
_tor: William Walton
8.40 Kate Jourdain (pianist),Prelude and Fugue in C Sharp
(Bach), Gavotte (Gluck, arr.
Brahms), Gavotte (Prokofiel’),
"Minstrel," ‘Jardins Sous LaPluie" (Debussy) (A Studio re-
cital)¢
9.40
Newsreel with

CommentarNews for the N.fA in the Pacific Islands
9.40 Bruno Walter and. the
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra.
The "Jupiter" (Mozart)
10.16 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
141. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

FOWICR UHL
Op.m. Variety
Q® Dinner music
O After dinner music
8. 0 Stage Door Canteen
(U.S.A. programme)8.30 Variety80 More variety
9.30 Sandy MacPherson at the
Theatre Organ
9.50 Light Concert10.30 Close down-- -- ---- -- --- eouRannesEeen27 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m,7. Op.m. Rhythm in retrospect7.20 "Pride and Prejudice" |7.83 Fanfare8. 0 "Blind Man’s: House"8.26 Musical Digest9.2 "The Famous Match," byNat Gould
9.30 Night (Club: Featuring RussMorgan in "Spotlight Band" andAnita Ellis in "Personal Album"10.0 Close down

2N7|33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7.30 p.m, Musical programme8. 0 Concert session8.30 "The Man Behind . theGun" (U.S.A. programme)9.0 Big Ben Chimes9.1 Concert session, continued10. 0 Close down

"Pe

Revd
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12, 0. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
5. 0 Rhythm in Retrospect— "David and Dawn in Fairy-and’"’
6. 0 "Starlight," featuring Elisa-beth Welch
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme6.45 Station announcements
"Every Walk of Life"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 The Four Clubmen, withJames Moody at the Piano
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Interlude8 6 "Adventure"
8.30 The Halle: Orchestra; Hun-garian Rhapsody No. 4 in D(Liszt)
8.38 From the Studio: . JoyceParkhill (soprano), "Will o’ the
Wisp" (Spross), "May Dew"
(Sterndale Bennet), ‘‘Serenade"’
(Gounod), "The First Violet’
(Mendelssohn)
8.50 Clyde Twelvetrees (’cello),
"Angel’s Serenade" (Braga);"Chant Sans Paroles" (Tchai-
kovski)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 ‘School of the Air" (U.S.A.
programme)
10. 0 Gose down r

QYN Siig920 ke. 327m.
7. Op.m. Light popular music7.44 Accent om Rhythm, with
James Moody at. the Piano,Peter Akister, George Elliot
and the Bachelor Girls
8. © Musical comedy selections8.30 Orchestral music: London
Philharmonic Orchestra, Ballet
Suite, "Carnaval" (Schumann)9.18 "Dad and Dave"
9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

[Besd wetaate
7. Op.m. You say-we play7.15 When Dreams Come True
7.39 You. say-we play9.15 "The Mystery of Darring-ton Hall"
10. 0 Close down

}

3 Y 720 ke. 416 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
8S. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 34)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "Pride and
FO
6p dl
0.30 Levotional Service
Health in the Home: "Meals

and Emotions"
11, 0 sSeiected Recordings
12. 6 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)4.30 Educational session2.0 Music: While You Work
2.30 Home Front Talk
2.45
r it)
Film Tunes
Classical Mour

QO Musical Comedy
15 Children’s session

6.45 Pinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS
7.15 Book Review by H. Wins-ton Rhodes
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Dad and Dave’’
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 "The Girl of the Ballet’
8.25 "The Tune Parade," featur-
ing. .Martin. Winiata and His
Music, with Coral Cummins and
Allen Wellbrock (A Studio Pre-
sentation)

8.45 "The Green Cross Mys-tery’: Further Adventures of
Gus Gray
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
8.26 London Theatre Orchestra,"A Country Girl’ (Monckton)
9.34 From the Studio: George
Campbell (Scottish Comedian),"The Waggle of the Kilt,""When I Get Back Again toBonnie Scotland" (Lauder),"The Wee Hoose at Hame"
(Trad.)
9.46 BBC Dance Orchestra,Noe] Coward Medley
9.54 Dance music
10.15 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[SVL wremRer
5. Op.m. Early evening music6. O Concert Time :7.0 After dinner music7.30 Sandy Macpherson at theTheatre Organ :

8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Kath-
Jeen Long (piano) and Rene le
Roy (flute), Sonata in E FlatMajor (Bach)
8.11 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-tone), "You Reign in MyHeart" (Brahms)8.15 Eileen Joyce (piano),Sonata No,°15 in C Major,K.V.545 (Mozart)
8.28 Lily Pons (soprano),"Echo Song’. (Bishop)8.33 Mengelberg and his Con-
certgebouw Orchestra, SuiteNo. 2 in B Minor for Flutes and
Strings (Bach) .
9. 4 Pro Arte Quartet, Quar-tet' in F (Ravel)9.31 Germaine Martinelli (so-prano), "Mater Dolorosa," ‘0Cool Night" (Franck)9.40 Francis Poulenc (piano)et WorcheStre des Concerts
(Straram),, "Aubade" (Poulenc)10. 2. Lighter Mood10.30 Close down
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a 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London NewsCorrespondence School ses(see page 34)
A.C.E. Talk
Devotional Service
Lunch music (12.15 and
D.Mm., LONDON NEWS)
Educational session
Classical Programme
Variety"The Woman in White’
Orchestra Mascotte
Hits of To-day and Yester

5.°0 "Christmas on the Moon"
5.45 Dinner music
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 America Talks to New Zea-land: Herbert Hoover
7. 0 Evening Programme
7.15 ‘‘The Red Streak"
7.30 Mainly Mirth
7.45 What the Americah Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Forest, Bird and Maori’:
A Talk by E. L. Kehoe
8.20 Excerpts from Opera8.40 Men and Music: William
Boyce (BBC programme)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.26 Four Hands in. Harmony:
Clive Richardson and Tony Lowry
(BBC production)9.40 Radio Rhythm Revue
10. 0 Close down

Gl DUNEDIN
790. ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, LondonNews
9. 0
Secteiaee ait School ses-sion (see page

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work10. 0 Cooking by Gas: Talk byMiss M, B. Brown
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Musical Com-
edy Queens: Mary Ellis, U.S.A.


